
College/University Coach Email Saturday Field Sunday Field

Northeastern University Matt Chamberlain m.chamberlain@northeastern.edu Northeastern Northeastern 

University of Maine Tom Erick thomas.erick@maine.edu Northeastern Northeastern 

Eastern Nazarene College Jameson Carey Jamesoncarey3@gmail.com Northeastern 

Bentley University Ryan Berardino rberardino@bentley.edu Northeastern 

Bryant University Alex Denoyelle adenoyelle@bryant.edu MIT Stonehill 

Umass-Lowell Drew Guldin andrew_guldin@uml.edu MIT

Manhattan College David Vandercook dvandercook01@manhattan.edu MIT

Williams College Joe Buonemani jcb10@williams.edu MIT

Stonehill College Pat Boem pboen@stonehill.edu Stonehill Stonehill 

Fairfield University Dan Cellucci dcellucci@fairfield.edu Stonehill 

Dean College Sam Grandfield sammygvt@yahoo.com Stonehill Northeastern 

Fitchburg State University Shawn  Manfredo smanfre1@fitchburgstate.edu Stonehill 

Alliance University Kyle Richards kylerichards32000@gmail.com Curry College

Sacred Heart University TK Kiernan kiernant3@sacredheart.edu Curry College

UMass-Boston Corey Allard coachcoreyallard@gmail.com Curry College

Curry College TBD Curry College


